

\
C.A.No. 3734 OF 2002
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in
Civil Appeal No.3734/2002.

INDER PARKASH GUPTA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.& K. & ORS. Respondent (s)

WITH
CA NO.5713/1998.

[FOR EARLY HEARING & OFFICE REPORT]

Date : 14/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s Ani Suhrawardy, GM Kawoosa,
Rajiv Talwar, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let counter affidavit be filed within eight weeks. List thereafter.

[Naresh Kumar] [Janki Bhatia]
AR-cum-PS Court Master