

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 In Civil Appeal No.3734/2002

INDER PARKASH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS  
( for early hearing and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Appellant (s)/ Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Applicant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. G M Kawoosa, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar, Adv.

(for PSC)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.  
(for State of J & K)

Ex-Parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Shri Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel appearing for the applicant-appellant states that the applicant-appellant would not be filing the affidavit dated 19th December, 2003, a copy of which has been served on the respondents.

List this IA after two weeks. No further adjournment shall be granted.

[ D.P. Walia ]  
Court Master[ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master