

¾

C.A.No. 3734 OF 2002

ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.3734 of 2002

INDER PARKASH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 23/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/  
Appellant (s)Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let an affidavit be filed during the course of the day. List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master Court Master