

C.A.No. 3734 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in Civil Appeal No.3734/2002

INDER PARKASH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 8/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Applicant(s)Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
for State of J&KMr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

for PSCMr. G M Kawoosa, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Hearing expedited.

Any action taken during pendency of this appeal shall be subject to final decision in the appeal.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER