

\216

C.A.No. 3734 OF 2002
ITEM No.MM-9

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.169/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

SCARIA THOMAS EX.M.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECY. EDUCATION

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 06/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Wills Mathews,Adv.,
Ms.Nidhi Ravindran,Adv.,
Ms.Devi Priya,Adv.,
Mr. M.K. Micheal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.4.2004.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master