

C.A.No. 3734 OF 2002

ITEM No.1C

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3734 of 2002

INDER PARKASH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS

Respondent (s)

With

C.A. No. 3735 of 2002, C.A. No. 3736 of 2002, C.A. No. 3737 of
2002, C.A. No. 3738 of 2002 and C.A. No. 3739 of 2002

Date : 20/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

In-person

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounced the judgment of this Court.

The appeals are disposed of. The cost of the appellant herein shall be borne by the State of Jammu and Kashmir quantified at Rs.10,000/-.

Reportable.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

[Signed judgment is placed on the file]